
SINGLE DOUBLE

      

   

BURGERS
WEC Burger  
Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Dill Pickle, Secret Sauce       

Add American Cheese / $.50
Bacon Cheeseburger
Bacon, American Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Dill Pickle, Secret Sauce
Mushroom Swiss Burger
Sautéed Mushrooms, Swiss Cheese, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Caramelized Onions 
Jalapeño BBQ Cheddar Burger
Jalapeños, Cheddar Cheese, BBQ Sauce, Crispy Onion Straws, Lettuce, Tomato, Dill Pickle
The Royale w/ Cheese
100% Angus Beef, Topped w/ a Fried Egg, Lettuce, Tomato, Crispy Onion Straws, Pickles, 
American Cheese & Secret Sauce

Substitute a Vegetarian Black Bean Patty at No Additional Charge 
Add Applewood Smoked Bacon : $1.00

$5.50

$7.00

$6.50

$7.50

$8.50

$10.00

$9.50

$10.50

$6.50

$7.50

$7.00

French Fries
Beer Battered Onion Rings 
Mozzarella Sticks
Cheese Nachos
Nacho Supreme
Jumbo Hot Dog
Bowl of Chili
Frito Pie
Side Salad
Grilled Cheese

$2.00
$3.75
$5.00
$6.50
$8.50
$5.00
$4.00
$5.25
$2.25
$3.00

FRESH SALADS
House Salad
Fresh greens, Tomato, Cucumber, Black Olives, Red Onions, Shredded Cheddar, Choice 
of dressing.
Crispy Chicken Cobb
Chopped Romaine, Tomatoes, Red Onion, Shredded Carrots, Cucumber, Hard Boiled 
Egg, Shredded Cheese, House-Made Croûton, Crispy Chicken, Choice of Dressing.
Spinach, Apple & Walnut 
Fresh Baby Spinach, Granny Smith Apple, Spiced Walnuts, Dried Cranberries, Red 
Onion, Crumbled Blue Cheese, Tossed with Apple-Thyme Vinaigrette
Romaine Caesar 
Romaine Lettuce, Topped with Creamy Caesar Dressing, Parmesan Cheese, House-
Made Croûton & Pickled Red Onions 

$5.75

$7.25

$7.50

Add Grilled Chicken to any Salad - $2.50 
Add Fried Chicken to any Salad - $2.00

$8.50 $11.50

$7.50

$9.75

$9.25

$6.25

SANDWICHES
Grilled Chicken Sandwich
Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Dill Pickles, Herb Mayo
Fried Chicken Sandwich
Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Dill Pickle, Herb Mayo 
Buffalo Chicken Sandwich
Crispy Chicken, Zesty Buffalo Sauce, Crumbled Blue Cheese, Lettuce & Tomato     
Thunderstruck
Smoked Turkey, Bacon, Gouda, Banana Pepper Relish, & Spicy Mayo
Philly Cheese Steak
Grilled Sirloin Steak with Sautéed Bell Peppers, and Onions, Topped with Melted 
Provolone on a Soft Hoagie Roll
Chicken Philly
Grilled Chicken with Sautéed Bell Peppers, and Onions, Topped with Melted Provolone 
on a Soft Hoagie Roll
BBQ Pulled Chicken Sandwich
Pulled Rotisserie Chicken, BBQ Sauce, Crispy Onion Straws, Dill Pickles

$7.50
Add Cheese - $1.00

Add Chili & Cheese Sauce - $1.50

SIDES AND SNACKS MUNCHKINS' / $5.75
Kid's Meals Served w/ Choice of Fries or 
Veggies and a Small Juice or 12oz Milk

Jr Chicken Tenders

 Jr Hot Dog
Grilled Cheese 

Grilled Chicken Breast



Slice Large 16''

Two Slice Combo
Pepperoni or Cheese, plus any 

Bottle of Soda
$6.25

$2.95
$3.95 

PIZZA PIE
Our 16'' Pizzas Made Fresh To Order!

THE CLASSICS
Cheese 
Pepperoni 
Sausage 
Veggie
Supreme

SPECIALTY PIES
The Pig Pie 
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Ham, Bacon, Pepperoni & Sausage 
BBQ Chicken 
Diced Chicken Breast, BBQ Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, & Red Onions, 
Topped with Cilantro
Hawaiian 
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Smoked Ham, Pineapple
Spicy Works Pie
Diablo Sauce, Mozzarella, Pepperoni, Sausage, Ground Beef, Peppers, 
Jalapeños, Onions, Fresh Tomato, Roasted Garlic, Fresh Herbs
Buffalo Chicken
Garlic Oil, Buffalo Sauce, Crispy Chicken & Mozzarella Cheese. Topped 
with Shredded Carrots, Celery, Cilantro and Ranch Dressing.

 WINGS AND MORE
WINGS

Served with Celery Sticks & Choice of Ranch or Blue Cheese 

Plain | Traditional Buffalo | Lemon-Pepper | Garlic Parmesan | BBQ | Firecracker Sweet Chile

 8 Piece 
16 Piece

  $7.00 / $7.50
$13.50 / $14.00

TENDERS

Plain | Traditional Buffalo | Lemon-Pepper | Garlic Parmesan | BBQ | Firecracker Sweet Chile

5 Piece 
10 Piece

  $7.00 / $7.50
$12.00 / $12.50

FROM THE ROTISSERIE
Roasted Fresh Daily

1/2 Seasoned Rotisserie Chicken 
1/2 BBQ Rotisserie Chicken 
Whole Seasoned Rotisserie Chicken 
Whole BBQ Rotisserie Chicken

$5.50
$6.00
$10.75
$11.00

BAKED POTATOES
Baked Potato
Butter, Sour Cream, Bacon, Chives
Loaded Potato
Butter, Shredded Cheese, Sour Cream, Bacon, Chives
Super Potato
Butter, Chili, Shredded Cheese, Bacon, Sour Cream, Chives

$3.95

$4.25

$5.25
Make It a Combo! 

Add Fries and a 16oz Soda for

$2.75!

$12.95
$14.95
$14.95
$15.95
$18.95

$18.95

$16.95

$18.95

$16.95

$19.95

The "PCS Rotator" Pie
Ask your cashier about our rotating 

specialty Pie!



COFFEE/DRINKS

Bottled Water
Bottled Juices
Bottled Soda (0.5L)
Bottled Teas (0.4L)
Powerade
Red Bull

$1.50
$2.25
$1.75
$2.25
$2.25
$4.00

BEVERAGES

Domestic
     Bud, Bud Light
Imports
     Corona, Heineken

$3.00

$3.50

BEERS

$5.75
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$7.45
$5.95
$7.45

ICED COFFEE JAVACCINOS
Latté
Chai Latté
Caramel Macchiato
Ca�é Mocha
Ca�é Raspberry Mocha
Ca�é Vanilla
Ca�é White Chocolate Mocha
Extra Espresso Shot
Additional Flavored Shot $0.25

$3.75
$4.25
$4.25
$5.75
$6.75
$5.75
$6.75
$1.00

TALL GRANDE VENTI



COFFEE/DRINKS
DAILY GRINDS
Breakfast Blend (Verona)
Ca�é Americano
Cappuccino
Ca�é Latte
Ca�é Mocha
Ca�é White Chocolate Mocha
Vanilla Latte
Caramel Macchiato
Flavored Syrups

Espresso

$1.75
$2.75
$3.25
$3.25
$3.75
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$0.50

SINGLE
$2.00

TALL GRANDE VENTI

$2.25
$3.25
$3.75
$3.75
$4.25
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$0.75

DOUBLE
$3.00

$2.50
$3.50
$4.25
$4.25
$4.75
$5.10
$5.50
$5.10
$1.00

EXTRA SHOT
$1.00

SOOTHING SIPS
Chai Latté
Hot Chocolate
Tazo Hot Tea

$3.75
$3.25
$1.50

$4.25
$3.50
$1.75

$5.25
$3.75
$1.95

Blended Latté
White Chocolate Mocha
Caramel Macchiato
Raspberry Mocha
Flavored Latté
Mocha
Chai Latté

$3.95
$3.95
$3.95
$3.95
$3.95
$3.95
$3.95

$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75

BLENDED DRINKS




