DUDGEDC		
BURGERS	SINGLE	DOUBL
WEC Burger	\$5.50	\$8.50
Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Dill Pickle, Secret Sauce		
Add American Cheese / \$.50		
Bacon Cheeseburger	\$7.00	\$10.00
Bacon, American Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Dill Pickle, Secret Sauce		
Mushroom Swiss Burger	\$6.50	\$9.50
Sautéed Mushrooms, Swiss Cheese, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Caramelized Onions		
Jalapeño BBQ Cheddar Burger	\$7.50	\$10.50
Jalapeños, Cheddar Cheese, BBQ Sauce, Crispy Onion Straws, Lettuce, Tomato, Dill Pickle		
The Royale w/ Cheese	\$8.50	\$11.50
100% Angus Beef, Topped w/ a Fried Egg, Lettuce, Tomato, Crispy Onion Straws, Pickles,		
American Cheese & Secret Sauce		

Substitute a Vegetarian Black Bean Patty at No Additional Charge Add Applewood Smoked Bacon: \$1.00

FRESH SALADS

House Salad	\$5.75
Fresh greens, Tomato, Cucumber, Black Olives, Red Onions, Shredded Cheddar, Choice	
of dressing.	
Crispy Chicken Cobb	\$7.25
Chopped Romaine, Tomatoes, Red Onion, Shredded Carrots, Cucumber, Hard Boiled	
Egg, Shredded Cheese, House-Made Croûton, Crispy Chicken, Choice of Dressing.	
Spinach, Apple & Walnut	\$7.50
Fresh Baby Spinach, Granny Smith Apple, Spiced Walnuts, Dried Cranberries, Red	
Onion, Crumbled Blue Cheese, Tossed with Apple-Thyme Vinaigrette	
Romaine Caesar	\$7.50
Romaine Lettuce, Topped with Creamy Caesar Dressing, Parmesan Cheese, House-	
Made Croûton & Pickled Red Onions	

Add Grilled Chicken to any Salad - \$2.50 Add Fried Chicken to any Salad - \$2.00

SANDWICHES

Grilled Chicken Sandwich	\$6.50
Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Dill Pickles, Herb Mayo	
Fried Chicken Sandwich	\$7.50
Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Dill Pickle, Herb Mayo	
Buffalo Chicken Sandwich	\$7.00
Crispy Chicken, Zesty Buffalo Sauce, Crumbled Blue Cheese, Lettuce & Tomato	
Thunderstruck	\$7.50
Smoked Turkey, Bacon, Gouda, Banana Pepper Relish, & Spicy Mayo	
Philly Cheese Steak	\$9.75
Grilled Sirloin Steak with Sautéed Bell Peppers, and Onions, Topped with Melted	
Provolone on a Soft Hoagie Roll	
Chicken Philly	\$9.25
Grilled Chicken with Sautéed Bell Peppers, and Onions, Topped with Melted Provolone	
on a Soft Hoagie Roll	
BBQ Pulled Chicken Sandwich	\$6.25
Pulled Rotisserie Chicken, BBQ Sauce, Crispy Onion Straws, Dill Pickles	

SIDES AND SNACKS

French Fries	\$2.00
Beer Battered Onion Rings	\$3.75
Mozzarella Sticks	\$5.00
Cheese Nachos	\$6.50
Nacho Supreme	\$8.50
Jumbo Hot Dog	\$5.00
Bowl of Chili	\$4.00
Frito Pie	\$5.25
Side Salad	\$2.25
Grilled Cheese	\$3.00

MUNCHKINS' / \$5.75

Kid's Meals Served w/ Choice of Fries or Veggies and a Small Juice or 12oz Milk

Jr Chicken Tenders

Jr Hot Dog

Grilled Cheese

Grilled Chicken Breast

Add Cheese - \$1.00 Add Chili & Cheese Sauce - \$1.50

WINGS AND MORE

WINGS

Served with Celery Sticks & Choice of Ranch or Blue Cheese

Plain | Traditional Buffalo | Lemon-Pepper | Garlic Parmesan | BBQ | Firecracker Sweet Chile

8 Piece	\$7.00 / \$7.50
16 Piece	\$13.50 / \$14.00

TENDERS

Plain | Traditional Buffalo | Lemon-Pepper | Garlic Parmesan | BBQ | Firecracker Sweet Chile

5 Piece	\$7.00 / \$7.50
10 Piece	\$12.00 / \$12.50

FROM THE ROTISSERIE

Roasted Fresh Daily

1/2 Seasoned Rotisserie Chicken	\$5.50
I/2 BBQ Rotisserie Chicken	\$6.00
Whole Seasoned Rotisserie Chicken	\$10.75
Whole BBQ Rotisserie Chicken	\$11.00

BAKED POTATOES

Baked Potato	\$3.95
Butter, Sour Cream, Bacon, Chives	
Loaded Potato	\$4.25
Butter, Shredded Cheese, Sour Cream, Bacon, Chives	
Super Potato	\$5.25
Butter, Chili, Shredded Cheese, Bacon, Sour Cream, Chives	

PIZZA PIE

Our 16" Pizzas Made Fresh To Order!

THE CLASSICS	Slice	Large 16"
Cheese	\$2.95	\$12.95
Pepperoni	\$3.95	\$14.95
Sausage	Ψ3.73	\$14.95
Veggie	Two Slice Combo	\$15.95
Supreme	Pepperoni or Cheese, plus ar	
	Bottle of Soda	·
SPECIALTY PIES	\$6.25	
H\Y'D]['D]Y		\$18.95
Hca Uhc'GUI WžA cnnUfY`U'7\YYg	Yž <ua 'gui<="" td="" ž6umdbždyddyfcb]'=""><td>gU[Y</td></ua>	gU[Y
66E 7\]WYb		\$16.95
8]WX ⁻ 7\] <u>M</u> Yb ⁻ 6fYUgh 66E GUi W2	?A cnnUfY`U'7\YYgYž/ 'FYX'Cb](cbgž
HcddYX'k jh\ '7] Ubhfc		
< Uk U]]Ub		\$16.95
Hca Uhc Gui WžA cnnUfY `U'7\YYg\	žSmoked HamžD]bYUdd`Y	
Spicy Works Pie		\$19.95
Diablo Sauce, Mozzarella, Peppero		ers,
Jalapeños, Onions, Fresh Tomato, R	Roasted Garlic, Fresh Herbs	
6i Z Uc 7\]WYb		\$18.95
; Uf]MC]ž6i ZUc GUi Wž7f]gdm7\		ddYX'
k]h\:G\fYXXYX`7Uffchgz7Y`Yfnzi7]`L	IDITO UDX FUDVIV 8 TYGGID["	

The "PCS Rotator" Pie

Ask your cashier about our rotating specialty Pie!



Make It a Combo! Add Fries and a 160z Soda for \$2.75!

COFFEE/DRINKS

ICED COFFEE JAVACCINOS	TALL	GRANDE	VENTI
Latté		\$3.75	\$5.75
Chai Latté		\$4.25	\$5.95
Caramel Macchiato		\$4.25	\$5.95
Caffé Mocha		\$5.75	\$5.95
Caffé Raspberry Mocha		\$6.75	\$7.45
Caffé Vanilla Caffé White Chocolate Mocha		\$5.75 \$6.75	\$5.95 \$7.45
Extra Espresso Shot		\$0.75	Ψ7. 1 3
Additional Flavored Shot	\$0.25		
DEVEDACEC			
BEVERAGES			
Bottled Water			\$1.50
Bottled Juices			\$2.25
Bottled Soda (0.5L)			\$1.75 \$2.25
Bottled Teas (0.4L) Powerade			\$2.25 \$2.25
Red Bull			\$4.00
BEERS			
Domestic			
Bud, Bud Light			\$3.00
Imports			¢2.50
Corona, Heineken			\$3.50



COFFEE/DRINKS

DAILY GRINDS	TALL	GRANDE	VENTI
Breakfast Blend (Verona) Caffé Americano Cappuccino Caffé Latte Caffé Mocha Caffé White Chocolate Mocha Vanilla Latte Caramel Macchiato Flavored Syrups	\$1.75 \$2.75 \$3.25 \$3.25 \$3.75 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$0.50	\$2.25 \$3.25 \$3.75 \$3.75 \$4.25 \$4.75 \$4.75 \$4.75 \$0.75	\$2.50 \$3.50 \$4.25 \$4.25 \$4.75 \$5.10 \$5.50 \$5.10 \$1.00
Espresso	\$1NGLE \$2.00	DOUBLE \$3.00	\$1.00
SOOTHING SIPS			
Chai Latté Hot Chocolate Tazo Hot Tea BLENDED DRINKS	\$3.75 \$3.25 \$1.50	\$4.25 \$3.50 \$1.75	\$5.25 \$3.75 \$1.95
Blended Latté White Chocolate Mocha Caramel Macchiato Raspberry Mocha Flavored Latté Mocha Chai Latté		\$3.95 \$3.95 \$3.95 \$3.95 \$3.95 \$3.95	\$5.75 \$5.75 \$5.75 \$5.75 \$5.75 \$5.75 \$5.75

